eMedNy	Practitioner EHR Incentive Program MEIPASS Downtime Alert
In this Newsletter:	MEIPASS Downtime Alert
MEIPASS Downtime Alert	MEIPASS Downtime Alert: NY Medicaid EHR Incentive Program has scheduled a system downtime for the eMedNY Medicaid EHR Incentive Program Administrative Support Service (MEIPASS)
Contact Details	Incentive Program Administrative Support Service (MEIPASS). MEIPASS will be unavailable for provider sign on from December 12, 2012 8:00 PM to December 14, 2012 8:00 AM.
1-877-646-5410 emednyalert@csc.com	
ou are having problems viewing content w	rithin this newsletter, please email emednyalert@o

The Department has attempted to ensure that the information contained in these notifications is as accurate as possible. However, no e-mail transmittals or materials provided are intended to constitute legal or medical advice.